
Cutoff RESERVATION

579.25

514.5

539

574.75

566.5

546

505

485.75

516.75

516.5

504

426.25

EWS

Primitive Tribe

Sports 

Sd/-….............................
Controller of Examination…...............

 Jharkhand Public Service Commission Ranchi

JHARKHAND PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
COMBINED CIVIL SERVICES MAIN (WRITTEN) EXAMINATION,( ADVT. NO. 01/2024)

V
E
R
T
I
C
A
L

H
O
R
I
Z
O
N
T
A
L

CATEGORY

Unreserved

ST

SC

PWD-Blind

PWD- Locomotive

PWD-Deaf and Dumb
 AUTISM AND MULTIPLE DISABILTIY

BC-I

BC-II


