## JHARKHAND PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION COMBINED CIVIL SERVICES MAIN (WRITTEN) EXAMINATION,( ADVT. NO. 01/2024)

CATEGORY	Cutoff	RESERVATION
Unreserved	579.25	V
ST	514.5	E
SC	539	R T
BC-I	574.75	ı
BC-II	566.5	A
EWS	546	L
Primitive Tribe	505	Н 0
Sports	485.75	R
PWD-Blind	516.75	l Z
PWD- Locomotive	516.5	O N
PWD-Deaf and Dumb	504	Ť
AUTISM AND MULTIPLE DISABILTIY	426.25	A L

Sd/-Controller of Examination Jharkhand Public Service Commission Ranchi